
Semifinale Savignano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 280 MUSCI M. 2:04.349
Migliore

1 2:25.257 + 20.908 11:20:48.181  40,397

2 2:09.955 + 05.606 11:22:58.136  45,154

3 5:41.321 + 3:36.972 11:28:39.457  17,192

4 2:06.953 + 02.604 11:30:46.410  46,222

5 2:06.765 + 02.416 11:32:53.175  46,290

6 2:04.349 --------- 11:34:57.524  47,190

7 2:59.368 + 55.019 11:37:56.892  32,715

 Po. 2 - # 192 PALLADINO A. + 01.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.847 + 11.789 11:20:38.755  42,569

2 4:09.807 + 2:03.749 11:24:48.562  23,490

3 2:07.943 + 01.885 11:26:56.505  45,864

4 2:06.058 --------- 11:29:02.563  46,550

5 4:15.019 + 2:08.961 11:33:17.582  23,010

6 2:08.615 + 02.557 11:35:26.197  45,625

7 2:06.622 + 00.564 11:37:32.819  46,343

 Po. 3 - # 297 FRASCONE M. + 03.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.844 + 48.461 11:21:41.304  33,370

2 2:53.356 + 45.973 11:24:34.660  33,849

3 4:01.810 + 1:54.427 11:28:36.470  24,267

4 2:09.686 + 02.303 11:30:46.156  45,248

5 2:07.383 --------- 11:32:53.539  46,066

6 3:20.986 + 1:13.603 11:36:14.525  29,196

 Po. 4 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 04.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.352 + 16.021 11:20:58.541  40,371

2 2:18.035 + 08.704 11:23:16.576  42,511

3 2:12.064 + 02.733 11:25:28.640  44,433

4 2:10.841 + 01.510 11:27:39.481  44,848

5 4:17.567 + 2:08.236 11:31:57.048  22,782

6 2:09.331 --------- 11:34:06.379  45,372

7 2:10.823 + 01.492 11:36:17.202  44,854

 Po. 5 - # 39 VICO T. + 07.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.740 + 08.794 11:20:46.217  41,694

2 2:28.235 + 16.289 11:23:14.452  39,586

3 2:11.946 --------- 11:25:26.398  44,473

4 3:22.912 + 1:10.966 11:28:49.310  28,919

5 2:12.328 + 00.382 11:31:01.638  44,344

6 2:47.285 + 35.339 11:33:48.923  35,078

7 2:28.596 + 16.650 11:36:17.519  39,490

 Po. 6 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 08.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.749 + 19.816 11:21:08.002  38,416

2 2:14.751 + 01.818 11:23:22.753  43,547

3 2:35.285 + 22.352 11:25:58.038  37,789

4 3:25.608 + 1:12.675 11:29:23.646  28,540

5 2:12.933 --------- 11:31:36.579  44,143

6 2:25.730 + 12.797 11:34:02.309  40,266

7 2:13.566 + 00.633 11:36:15.875  43,933

 Po. 7 - # 613 MARCONI L. + 08.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.760 + 11.704 11:21:01.427  40,536

2 2:24.337 + 11.281 11:23:25.764  40,655

3 2:19.060 + 06.004 11:25:44.824  42,198

4 2:16.730 + 03.674 11:28:01.554  42,917

5 2:15.663 + 02.607 11:30:17.217  43,254

6 2:54.557 + 41.501 11:33:11.774  33,617

7 2:13.056 --------- 11:35:24.830  44,102

8 2:23.790 + 10.734 11:37:48.620  40,810

 Po. 8 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 08.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.394 + 43.278 11:22:02.257  33,266

2 2:39.339 + 26.223 11:24:41.596  36,827

3 2:18.365 + 05.249 11:26:59.961  42,410

4 2:15.997 + 02.881 11:29:15.958  43,148

5 3:52.709 + 1:39.593 11:33:08.667  25,216

6 2:14.423 + 01.307 11:35:23.090  43,653

7 2:13.116 --------- 11:37:36.206  44,082

 Po. 9 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M. + 10.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.069 + 19.678 11:21:41.755  38,087

2 2:48.392 + 34.001 11:24:30.147  34,847

3 2:19.271 + 04.880 11:26:49.418  42,134

4 2:18.911 + 04.520 11:29:08.329  42,243

5 2:14.391 --------- 11:31:22.720  43,664

6 2:27.279 + 12.888 11:33:49.999  39,843

7 2:14.871 + 00.480 11:36:04.870  43,508

 Po. 10 - # 176 PITACCO G. + 10.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.286 + 16.101 11:21:25.611  38,787

2 2:25.321 + 10.136 11:23:50.932  40,380

3 2:22.116 + 06.931 11:26:13.048  41,290

4 2:18.883 + 03.698 11:28:31.931  42,251

5 2:18.757 + 03.572 11:30:50.688  42,290

6 4:15.965 + 2:00.780 11:35:06.653  22,925

7 2:15.185 --------- 11:37:21.838  43,407

 Po. 11 - # 81 PAVONI E. + 11.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.276 + 12.691 11:21:27.445  39,575

2 2:22.773 + 07.188 11:23:50.218  41,100

3 2:19.824 + 04.239 11:26:10.042  41,967

4 2:18.211 + 02.626 11:28:28.253  42,457

5 3:35.452 + 1:19.867 11:32:03.705  27,236

6 2:15.585 --------- 11:34:19.290  43,279

7 2:22.852 + 07.267 11:36:42.142  41,077

 Po. 12 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 11.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.580 + 03.630 11:23:57.185  42,040

2 2:17.157 + 01.207 11:26:14.342  42,783

3 2:18.133 + 02.183 11:28:32.475  42,481

4 2:25.396 + 09.446 11:30:57.871  40,359

5 2:15.950 --------- 11:33:13.821  43,163

6 2:16.557 + 00.607 11:35:30.378  42,971

7 2:34.896 + 18.946 11:38:05.274  37,883

 Po. 13 - # 314 LORANDI L. + 12.397
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.442 + 13.696 11:21:35.136  39,005

2 2:20.822 + 04.076 11:23:55.958  41,670

3 3:22.488 + 1:05.742 11:27:18.446  28,979

4 5:01.194 + 2:44.448 11:32:19.640  19,482

5 2:16.746 --------- 11:34:36.386  42,912

6 2:43.513 + 26.767 11:37:19.899  35,887

Fastest lap: 2:04.349
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Semifinale Savignano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 813 MARANGON G. + 14.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.530 + 18.633 11:21:40.528  37,250

2 2:30.136 + 11.239 11:24:10.664  39,085

3 2:29.813 + 10.916 11:26:40.477  39,169

4 2:24.544 + 05.647 11:29:05.021  40,597

5 3:07.062 + 48.165 11:32:12.083  31,369

6 2:19.950 + 01.053 11:34:32.033  41,929

7 2:18.897 --------- 11:36:50.930  42,247

 Po. 15 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 15.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.722 + 12.200 11:22:26.669  38,676

2 2:21.048 + 01.526 11:24:47.717  41,603

3 2:23.439 + 03.917 11:27:11.156  40,909

4 2:31.198 + 11.676 11:29:42.354  38,810

5 2:19.522 --------- 11:32:01.876  42,058

6 3:55.401 + 1:35.879 11:35:57.277  24,928

 Po. 16 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 16.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.109 + 20.671 11:21:31.853  36,423

2 2:22.540 + 02.102 11:23:54.393  41,167

3 2:49.032 + 28.594 11:26:43.425  34,715

4 2:30.676 + 10.238 11:29:14.101  38,944

5 2:20.967 + 00.529 11:31:35.068  41,627

6 4:06.846 + 1:46.408 11:35:41.914  23,772

7 2:20.438 --------- 11:38:02.352  41,784

 Po. 17 - # 126 BOCCA D. + 16.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.010 + 24.265 11:21:55.130  35,561

2 2:48.983 + 28.238 11:24:44.113  34,725

3 2:29.472 + 08.727 11:27:13.585  39,258

4 2:29.900 + 09.155 11:29:43.485  39,146

5 2:22.808 + 02.063 11:32:06.293  41,090

6 2:22.684 + 01.939 11:34:28.977  41,126

7 2:20.745 --------- 11:36:49.722  41,692

 Po. 18 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J. + 17.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.930 + 21.953 11:21:36.177  35,796

2 2:32.340 + 10.363 11:24:08.517  38,519

3 2:27.574 + 05.597 11:26:36.091  39,763

4 2:22.190 + 00.213 11:28:58.281  41,269

5 2:21.977 --------- 11:31:20.258  41,331

6 2:28.242 + 06.265 11:33:48.500  39,584

 Po. 19 - # 630 PEGORARO L. + 19.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.816 + 12.368 11:21:47.645  37,660

2 2:32.474 + 09.026 11:24:20.119  38,485

3 3:29.960 + 1:06.512 11:27:50.079  27,948

4 2:25.128 + 01.680 11:30:15.207  40,433

5 2:23.448 --------- 11:32:38.655  40,907

6 3:07.596 + 44.148 11:35:46.251  31,280

 Po. 20 - # 317 MARTINEZ SURU F. + 19.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.679 + 07.024 11:21:52.926  38,944

2 2:28.172 + 04.517 11:24:21.098  39,603

3 2:23.948 + 00.293 11:26:45.046  40,765

4 2:44.052 + 20.397 11:29:29.098  35,769

5 2:23.655 --------- 11:31:52.753  40,848

6 2:23.937 + 00.282 11:34:16.690  40,768

7 2:28.150 + 04.495 11:36:44.840  39,609

 Po. 21 - # 343 CELSAN A. + 22.030
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.117 + 57.738 11:23:33.653  28,748

2 2:30.045 + 03.666 11:26:03.698  39,108

3 2:26.379 --------- 11:28:30.077  40,088

4 2:51.822 + 25.443 11:31:21.899  34,152

5 2:43.648 + 17.269 11:34:05.547  35,857

6 2:42.163 + 15.784 11:36:47.710  36,186

 Po. 22 - # 44 VINTI L. + 23.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.259 + 27.926 11:22:00.442  33,292

2 2:30.399 + 02.066 11:24:30.841  39,016

3 2:32.012 + 03.679 11:27:02.853  38,602

4 7:04.403 + 4:36.070 11:34:07.256  13,826

5 2:28.333 --------- 11:36:35.589  39,560

 Po. 23 - # 120 VERNA R. + 27.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.528 + 08.815 11:22:37.144  36,554

2 3:29.794 + 58.081 11:26:06.938  27,970

3 2:32.420 + 00.707 11:28:39.358  38,499

4 2:31.713 --------- 11:31:11.071  38,678

5 2:36.342 + 04.629 11:33:47.413  37,533

6 3:17.817 + 46.104 11:37:05.230  29,664

Fastest lap: 2:04.349
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